
Otero County GIS Map Prices 
May 18, 2012 

Otero County Base Map 

COLOR 
1.50 $                               
2.50 $                               
4.00 $                               
6.00 $                               
8.00 $                               

10.00 $                             
40.00 $                             

Shape files with Parcel data $.60/parcel 
District data $25 plus $.01/name 
Specific Area Map $45/hour plus $.60/parcel 
Complete County Parcel Shapefile (basic ownership attached) 500.00 $                           
Complete County Data Download 750.00 $                           

Otero County Specific Parcel Map 
Color base map with specific township and parcel data 

Any other pre-existing  map not listed above will be printed at standard size fees listed above PDF or CAD file 
printing from outside sources will be charged color fees. 

MAP PRICING 
BLACK & WHITE 

0.50 $                           
1.00 $                           
2.00 $                           
4.00 $                           
5.00 $                           

Otero County tax districts 

CUSTOM MAPS 
Includes custom color plotted maps that may include existing coverages priced above.  Customized maps require 
additional staff time and production may be delayed due to availability of GIS staff. 
A flat rate of $45 per hour will be charged in addition to the basic map fee. 

MAPS 
Platt Map 
Copy of Portion of Basic Platt Map 1 page black & white only 

Otero County map with roads, railroads, cities, waterways, highways, city and county boundaries and section lines. 
Land Use Map 
Otero County land use zones 
Precinct Map 

State and Federal Lands Map 

Fema Flood Zone Map 
Fema Flood Zones 

Otero County Voter Precincts and Congressional Districts 
Census 
Otero County 2000 and 2010 Census Tracts 
Tax Districts 

Otero County Data and State and Federal Lands 

Electronic Data 

Mailing 
A minimum of $10 dollars will be charged for mailing large maps.  Cost may be more depending on rates and distance. 

6.00 $                           
20.00 $                         Extra Large 44x72" (two sheets) 

8½ x 11” 
11x17" 
18x24" 

PDF Files (Email or FAX) 
$1/page         (Account must be set up with a minimum of $15) 

PAYMENT IS UP FRONT ON ALL PROJECTS 

SIZE 

24x36" 
30x36" 
36x48" 


