MAPS

Platt Map

Copy of Portion of Basic Platt Map 1 page black & white only

Otero County Base Map

Otero County map with roads, railroads, cities, waterways, highways, city and county boundaries and section lines.

Land Use Map

Otero County land use zones

Precinct Map

Otero County Voter Precincts and Congressional Districts

Census

Otero County 2000 and 2010 Census Tracts

Tax Districts

Otero County tax districts

CUSTOM MAPS

Includes custom color plotted maps that may include existing coverages priced above. Customized maps require additional staff time and production may be delayed due to availability of GIS staff.

A flat rate of \$45 per hour will be charged in addition to the basic map fee.

Otero County Specific Parcel Map

Color base map with specific township and parcel data

Fema Flood Zone Map

Fema Flood Zones

State and Federal Lands Map

Otero County Data and State and Federal Lands

MAP PRICING				
SIZE		COLOR	BLAC	K & WHITE
8½ x 11"	\$	1.50	\$	0.50
11x17"	\$	2.50	\$	1.00
18x24"	\$	4.00	\$	2.00
24x36"	\$	6.00	\$	4.00
30x36"	\$	8.00	\$	5.00
36x48"	\$	10.00	\$	6.00
Extra Large 44x72" (two sheets)	\$	40.00	\$	20.00

Electronic Data

Shape files with Parcel data	\$.60/parcel
District data	\$25 plus \$.01/name
Specific Area Map	\$45/hour plus \$.60/parcel
Complete County Parcel Shapefile (basic ownership attached)	\$ 500.00
Complete County Data Download	\$ 750.00

Mailing

A minimum of \$10 dollars will be charged for mailing large maps. Cost may be more depending on rates and distance.

PDF Files (Email or FAX)

\$1/page (Account must be set up with a minimum of \$15)

PAYMENT IS UP FRONT ON ALL PROJECTS

Any other <u>pre-existing</u> map not listed above will be printed at standard size fees listed above <u>PDF or CAD</u> file printing from outside sources will be charged color fees.